KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

Examination Centres & Time Table for LL.B/B.A.LL.B Examinations - April, 2019

Examination Centres

Examination Centre College attached to Exam Centre Course
Smt. S.V.D. Siddhartha Law College, Smt. S.V.D. Siddhartha Law LL.B. and
Vijayawada (187) College, Vijayawada (187) B.A.LL.B.
The Hindu College-MBA (PG Courses), D.S.R. Hindu College of Law,
Machilipatnam (220) Machilipatnam (119) LL.B.

TIME TABLE
Examination Time : 10-00 AM to 01-00 PM

Examination
Date and Day

Subject Code

Subject Title

Course: LL.B/B.A.LL.B (IV/VIll Semester)
16-04-2019 Tuesday  |LLB40110/BLB80110 Labour Laws o
18-04-2019 Thursday LLB40210/BLB80210 Interpretation of Statutes
22-04-2019 Monday LLB40310/BLB80310 Intellectual Property Rights .
24-04-2019 Wednesday |LLB40410/BLB80410 Land laws including land ceiling and other local laws
25-04-2019 Thursday LLB40510/BLB80510 Banking Laws

Course: LL.B/B.A.LL.B (VI/X Semester)
15-04-2019 Monday  |LLB601A10/BLB1001A10 |Law of Taxation )
15-04-2019 Monday LLB601B10/BLB1001B10 |Women and the Law
17-04-2019 Wednesday [LLB60210/BLB100210 Drafting, Pleading & Conveyancing
20-04-2019 Saturday LLB60310/BLB100310 Professional Ethics, Accountancy of Lawyers and Bench-Bar Rela
23-04-2019 Tuesday LLB60510/BLB100510 Public Interest Lawyering Legal Aid and Para Legal Services

Course: B.A.LL.B (IV Semester)
26-04-2019 Friday BLB40110 History of courts, legislature and legal Profession in India-I|
29-04-2019 Monday BLB40210 Economics —
01-05-2019 Wednesday |BLB40310 Information Technology Law
03-05-2019 Friday BLB40410 Psychology

(BY ORDER)
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